
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Bicester Market Square 556 days? Thu
01/05/25

Thu 01/07/27

2  Project Milestones 534 days? Mon 02/06/25Thu 01/07/27

3  Contract Award Notification 0 days Mon 02/06/25Mon 02/06/25
4  Planned Start Date 0 days Mon 02/06/25Mon 02/06/25

5 Data Collection & Surveys 0 days Fri 18/07/25 Fri 18/07/25

6 Preliminary Design 0 days Fri 03/10/25 Fri 03/10/25

7 Planning Consents 0 days Fri 27/02/26 Fri 27/02/26

8 Detailed Design 0 days Fri 27/03/26 Fri 27/03/26

9 Procurement for Construction 0 days Fri 22/05/26 Fri 22/05/26

10 Construction Phase 0 days Fri 26/02/27 Fri 26/02/27

11  Planned Completion 0 days Fri 26/02/27 Fri 26/02/27

12  The Completion Date Thu 01/07/27

13  Service Management 231 days? Thu 01/05/25Thu 02/04/26

14  Project Management 10 days Mon 02/06/25Fri 13/06/25

19  Bi-weekly Project Board Meetings 14 days Tue
17/06/25

Mon 07/07/25

44  Monthly Progress / Forecast Reports 1 day? Thu
01/05/25

Thu 01/05/25

65 Stakeholder Engagement 85 days Fri 18/07/25 Mon 17/11/25

68  Health & Safety / Principal Designer CDM
2015

205 days Thu
05/06/25

Thu 02/04/26

74  Service Documents / Deliverables 201 days Thu
05/06/25

Fri 27/03/26

75 Data Collection & Surveys 31 days Thu
05/06/25

Fri 18/07/25

76  Submit Request for Information to CDC 0 days Thu 05/06/25 Thu 05/06/25

77  Request for Information Reply Period 10 days Fri 06/06/25 Thu 19/06/25
78  Receipt of data 0 days Thu 19/06/25 Thu 19/06/25
79 Review of Existing Documents 5 days Fri 20/06/25 Thu 26/06/25

80 Site Walkover 0 days Thu 12/06/25 Thu 12/06/25

81 Surveys 21 days Fri 06/06/25 Fri 04/07/25

91 Engineering Technical Note 16 days Fri 27/06/25 Fri 18/07/25

92 Prepare Engineering Technical Note 11 days Fri 27/06/25 Fri 11/07/25
93 CDC Review Period 2 days Mon 14/07/25Tue 15/07/25
94  Carry out amendments if required

(Time Risk)
3 days Wed

16/07/25
Fri 18/07/25

95  Technical Deliverables - Preliminary
Design Stage

55 days Mon
21/07/25

Fri 03/10/25

96 Preferred Option Development 35 days Mon
21/07/25

Fri 05/09/25

115 Preliminary Design Report 30 days Mon
28/07/25

Fri 05/09/25

127  Road Safety Audit Stage 1 20 days Mon
25/08/25

Fri 19/09/25

134 Preliminary Design Stage Gate Review 10 days Mon
22/09/25

Fri 03/10/25

135  Carry out amendments if required
(Time Risk)

10 days Mon
22/09/25

Fri 03/10/25

136 Preliminary Design Stage Completion 0 days Fri 03/10/25 Fri 03/10/25

137 Planning Application 166 days Fri 27/06/25 Fri 27/02/26

138 Pre-Application Preparation 15 days Fri 27/06/25 Thu 17/07/25

139 Pre-Application Consultation 6 wks Fri 18/07/25 Thu 28/08/25
140 Pre-Application Completion 0 days Thu 28/08/25 Thu 28/08/25

141 Prepare application 40 days Fri 29/08/25 Thu 23/10/25

149 OCC Consultation Period 8 wks Fri 24/10/25 Thu 18/12/25
150 Planning Determination 0 days Thu 18/12/25 Thu 18/12/25

151 Discharge Planning Conditions 6 wks Mon 19/01/26Fri 27/02/26

152 Planning Approval 0 days Fri 27/02/26 Fri 27/02/26

153  Technical Deliverables - Detailed Design 115 days Mon
06/10/25

Fri 27/03/26

154  Detailed Design 70 days Mon
06/10/25

Fri 23/01/26

155 Drawings 45 days Mon 06/10/25Fri 05/12/25

185 Schedules 35 days Mon 20/10/25Fri 05/12/25

192 3D Modelling 25 days Mon 20/10/25Fri 21/11/25

194 Works Specificiation 20 days Mon 10/11/25Fri 05/12/25
196 Design Submission 25 days Mon 08/12/25Fri 23/01/26
197 Prepare Design Submission to CBC 10 days Mon 08/12/25Fri 19/12/25

198  Design Submission to CBC 0 days Fri 19/12/25 Fri 19/12/25

199 CDC Review Period 5 days Mon 05/01/26Fri 09/01/26
200  Carry out amendments if required

(Time Risk)
10 days Mon

12/01/26
Fri 23/01/26

201 Detailed Design Completion 0 days Fri 23/01/26 Fri 23/01/26

202  Road Safety Audit Stage 2 25 days Mon
26/01/26

Fri 27/02/26

210 Section 278 Application 45 days Mon
26/01/26

Fri 27/03/26

211 Prepare Section 278 Application 25 days Mon 26/01/26Fri 27/02/26

212 OCC Consultation Period 15 days Mon 02/03/26Fri 20/03/26
213  Carry out amendments if required

(Time Risk)
5 days Mon

23/03/26
Fri 27/03/26

214 Section 278 Completion 0 days Fri 27/03/26 Fri 27/03/26

215 Detailed Design Stage Gate Review 0 days Fri 27/03/26 Fri 27/03/26

216 Detailed Design Stage Completion 0 days Fri 27/03/26 Fri 27/03/26

217 Construction Phase 285 days Fri 23/01/26 Fri 26/02/27

218  Procurement of Contractor 115 days Fri 23/01/26 Fri 03/07/26

219  Prepare Works Information 20 days Mon 26/01/26Fri 20/02/26

220  Prepare Bill of Quanities 20 days Mon 26/01/26Fri 20/02/26

221  Prepare Site Information 20 days Mon 26/01/26Fri 20/02/26

222  Prepare PcIP 20 days Mon 26/01/26Fri 20/02/26

223  Prepare Contract & Tender Documents 50 days Fri 23/01/26 Fri 03/04/26

224 Notify Framework Contractors 0 days Fri 23/01/26 Fri 23/01/26

225 Prepare Tender Documents 20 days Mon 23/02/26Fri 20/03/26

226 CDC Review Period 5 days Mon 23/03/26Fri 27/03/26
227  Carry out amendments if required (Time Risk)5 days Mon 30/03/26Fri 03/04/26
228  Issue Tender (CDC) 0 days Fri 03/04/26 Fri 03/04/26

229  Tender Period 6 wks Mon 06/04/26Fri 15/05/26
230  Review Tender 5 days Mon 18/05/26Fri 22/05/26
231  Appointment of Preferred Contractor 0 days Fri 22/05/26 Fri 22/05/26
232 Standstill Period 10 days Mon 25/05/26Fri 05/06/26
233 Contractor's Mobilisation & lead-in 4 wks Mon 08/06/26Fri 03/07/26
234  Construction Phase 130 days Fri 03/07/26 Fri 01/01/27

238 Handover Period 40 days Mon
04/01/27

Fri 26/02/27

241 Planned Completion 0 days Fri 26/02/27 Fri 26/02/27
242 0 days Fri 26/02/27 Fri 26/02/27
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